
4 Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04002383 

Name of Company 

Ladder Safety Devices Limited 

we 
Martin C Armstrong FCCA FABRP MIPA 
Allen House 

1 Westmead Road 
Sutton 
Surrey 
SM1 4LA 

the liquidator(g of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 11 January 2007 

Signed . Date 41 January 2007 

Turpin Barker Armst 
Allen House rong For Official Use 

1 Westmead Road Insolvane’ &- 

Sutton 
Surrey 
SM1 4LA 

47/01/2007 
COMPANIES HOUSE Ref: XLO0079/JFM/MCA AAO 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 



IIIS 

10/01/2087 17:25 92886618598 INSOLVENCY 

“Rule 4.34-CVL 

PAGE €2/07 

Form 4.18 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Ladder Safety Devices Limited 

on the 11 January 2007 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

| Terence Hunter, Stream farm, Chiddingly, Lewes, East Sussex BN8 GHG 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B & C 
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 
the affairs of the above named company as at 11 January 2007 the date of the 
resolution for winding up and that the said company cartied on business as 

Sworvaffirmed at _34a Lhe Sreost eamei — Sussige 16a 6Hy 

Date 4 Tan 2ooy 

Signatures 

Before Me 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer, 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 
abave respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



I _ 
10/81/2887 17:29 82886618598 INSOLVENCY PAGE 93/07 

“Ladder Safety Devices Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 January 2007 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject ta fixed charge: 

Aagets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Book Debts 4,479.00 4,479.00 
Property Rights/Patents : 76,000.06 Uncertain 
Refund of Legal Costs 45,000.00 NIL 

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors 4,479,00 

Signature als UNS Date 1/1 OP. 



TESST — Oe 

10/81/2087 17:25 92086616598 INSOLVENCY PAGE 94/27 

“Ladder Safety Devices Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as st 11 January 2007 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities - 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

fstimated total a¢sets avafiable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A} 4,479.00 

Liapflities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

Nit 
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors 4,479.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) Nit 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,479.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 

Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floatitig charges 4,479.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NiL 
Total assets availiable to unsecured creditors 4,479.00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) Nil, 
Trade & Expense Creditors 41,637.06 

Mr Protherce 2,000.00 
Loan - B Wilson 41,144.00 
Inland Revenue 55,933.00 
HM Customs & Excise 60,389.00 

: 
171,103.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (186,624.00) 

Fetimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (166,624.00) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 2,000.00 

2,000.00 
Estimated total deficlency/surplus as regards members (188,624.00) 

Signature ML Wee pae__//-7 a7 



PAGE 85/87 INSOLVENCY 82886618598 18/01/2087 17:29 

“SDURIPIN ey, 
'UBWALOI 

WeAy ‘HES 
ANqEID 

XOE 
SLNg 

‘xaseng Iseqy 
ha; SUOUULIOT 

“OSROEL AWUAGT 

DGG 
Eg 

KEESNS 
aq 

“OKOH “PECL 
PUuBLAd 

Si 
ATS 

OLHY 
“sassng 3807), 

Feary 
‘fea 

Bunwa|4 

ANE 
3G 

‘Steg 
R
Y
 

SBaU|shg 
sjeKy 

“VSno}Y BospES, 
NAL 

ENG 
"wessng Ieg 

“enNHy 
‘ZepZ NOG 

Od 
Adz 

ZETS 
“BssEa 

SONGZ 
“WEYUAIEAD 

WANS 
PIBUOd 

ZE 

WEI 
SCHL 

E
Y
 

‘PICNYSY 
‘aFeIsy (eMSMPY] PION, 

SqQO%} “OSHOLY MOET 
XX6 

F719 “quONULE.s 
‘EO 

myeuERS 
“esrOL Nay KON 

“aNUED SsquES 
SELLY 

DBT 
Sze 

“xasEng Ise 
“PUOIBDE ‘suepreg 

auepINed 
FE 

SUL 
SENG 

“eaRSU/CAUT] 
YLony 

‘edacyUNOS 
‘pRoys 

NUEGDINY 

GHILLS 
"Way 

“Ang 
ewes 

“peog 
EVASMpY 

qEWATHEA, 

GH 
Bet 

‘ureyGunuuig 
“UoLoN 

sBupy ‘uaeeD oyr Z-) 
OSE 

ONE 
XOEsg 

“HoostEy 
‘MRTTY eLISNpY 

NOWMOD 
B
u
a
 

‘BIZ WNT 
Nis 

ZING 
‘xeseng 

saa, "Suma 
Weg 

Ua 
‘26 Tn 

G8 
ZENL 

"885 NO 
SPRRUOS 

TIE 
'pety 

LODO) 
BE-£e “SSHOf] UETIO 

"Bay wEseNg 
dif 

9408 
‘vordureunog 

‘peoy Asswioy 
‘sag 

Asung 
eaueUpID 

‘eSno} SeecWOD 
‘NG 

eUuciSey 
WeignDg 

SOS 
LESHA 

SUAS 
‘UBAID 

SRE} 
SEND 

YOUPING 
“By SSEUTENG PamUEApY £ YZ 

't SHUT 
S¥6 

¢ ENE 
Woy 

YBer7 
‘eue7 

[sUEpNoY 
'sEapyng 

U
R
W
 

ARTE BRN? Wey 
‘euyy Seugg 
‘ug 

eu 

GUL 
Z
A
M
 

“SUOH 
“proneAA 

P
O
Y
 
S
u
g
 

1S 08 
“t aBBT 

158 
2EN@ 

“Kessng 
Reg 

‘ss01G 
LapjOg, 

Peay 
PUEEEG 

BOG 
TEN 

‘xassng 1eeg ‘BeLPIT 
Wed 

jeLnsApLE poowsBNRY 
IRE 

Sei J8ISSUOLEW 
“peny A

z
a
 

'Z} YOR Oa 
"ANNO 

BADIM 
FALINISND 

TH. 
130 

‘Aqua “teaag wo2ing BE 
TAO 

LEVO 
Way 

‘puBseneIS 
‘aUeISy SsoLIENg feNACUY 

TUM ISEAL PO 
IUN 

ZEO 
028 “SRURIpIA TSeyy, ‘DEIUONG 

lsB74, Jeang 
aSpug 

Taig 
FIL 

Gee 
u
a
 
“Aeeng 

"euR] payseny, ‘sey 
(SmsNpu] Moeapay 

2-9 SHUT 
a
c
e
r
 

an 
e
e
 

F
S
T
 

TS 

B
u
q
u
s
u
t
y
 
soyreg 

uidun ys 

HORII 
& 

P
e
w
 

wh eurugre,, 
Sef 

BUEN 
OPT PEMD) 

‘SUFYNSUOD 
JAKE 

Bufeysra 
eesaqauns 

Aaumg 
ABseux 

preogees, 

sos 
{err wopewnopy 

WOT) 
2yps0g 

Kayes 

P
R
Y
 

S}OOY 
wOistowid 

[EDKY 
Sled drole. HEN 

e
o
 

s
o
r
i
 

f HA 
SoneVo] 

Cd 
PEWHITT (ORS A

n
e
 

PaYLUT 
GuRleRaty 

BOLUEK) Ay 

seydding 
pus 

Supsenbuy 
(472 te 

sieqe] peduyy 
enuenay 

purequy 

S
S
E
 % SHOTS 

FH 
Day) 

swarks 
ued 

e
s
e
 

Pawn] 
Gini} seBo4 

paqur] 
sejdung 

pe 
RUC] waUbeUEyy 

S
a
m
e
 

M109 
9 d

e
p
 

2243 

eng 
IBS OMY 

PeIRUC] 
SbuuAsE 

SB pjod 

Sajefoossy 9 possey 
PEER 

d
y
s
i
e
u
e
g
 
A
j
u
N
W
U
D
S
 

wiheIE 
09 

PAWN] 
S9s1H07 

A
y
a
 

pi] Sudespeg 
Sfua Ey 

e889 
908 

(ator) pit spueipay Aopen 
198g 

Auqysaqng 
acy 

BYE OD 
sBuuds 

Ly 

2002/L0/01 



PAGE 46/87 INSOLVENCY 82086610593 18/81/2007 17:25, 

BOZO 
ALE 

ZE7T 
0 

Buyeioy 
s
e
a
 

SE 

eunyeubis 

L
U
N
G
 

p
e
g
 
U
I
E
 

fiuoRSUny 
13! 

LOOZHLOMOL 



PAGE 87/87 
INSOLVENCY 

18/81/2007 17:29 82086618598 

Gumejon 
sanuy 

¢ 

eanjeubiig 

HO 
ONG “xensng sez 

‘same] 
AGvppery 

‘wens 
WeaRs 

QP 
Za 

Wey 
soud? 

remo) 
"PED 

Mud 
‘esnoy 

1834 
SHB 

BNE 
Xessng 

1s¥g 
‘ABugpPIS 

“EUR 
W
e
n
g
 

Pitan 
‘Kemeg 

AuNOD 
‘ereNUOD 

‘UeBBalD 
‘PEOY 

USwaY 
BUETES 

“SENOL PIO SUL, 

VHO 
Zaid 

‘HOROgUY 
“leans 

UBIH gy ‘asnoy 
entewoyy 

Huonsunyy 
e
y
e
g
 
udiny 

JUNE 
WIS 

BQUGIEL 
— KOHN 

JBUOH 
L
I
 

PIKE 
= 

ODHH, 

SUBAQ 
BYIASIOY 

M
Y
 

BITAOUEL 
= 
O
O
H
 

p
e
l
a
 

PIKEG 
UYof 

= 
JagH 

houhy 
saysone 

— OOH 

2002/10/01


